
NEW 63496-A	/CS0	Step: 1/1
BISCOTTI CHAMOIS	DIAMONT	1 GALLON
2006-2006		<u>10/4/2012</u>
Suffix: Z	Stock#: 0 /CS0	

NEW 63496-A	/CS0	Step: 1/1
BISCOTTI CHAMOIS	DIAMONT	1 GALLON

UR50	283.70	CB64L	2,259.40
BC105	417.60	BC140	3,022.50
BC175	1,405.60	BC101	3,182.00
BC200	1,541.10	BC100	3,586.40
BC600	1,851.30		
BC800	1,953.20		

NEW 63496-A	/CS0	Step: 1/1
BISCOTTI CHAMOIS	DIAMONT	1 GALLON
2006-2006		<u>10/4/2012</u>

UR50	283.70	283.70
BC105	133.90	417.60
BC175	988.00	1,405.60
BC200	135.50	1,541.10
BC600	310.20	1,851.30
BC800	101.90	1,953.20
CB64L	306.20	2,259.40
BC140	763.10	3,022.50
BC101	159.50	3,182.00
BC100	404.40	3,586.40

Color Information

Mfr: **FM** **FLEET**
Colorcode: **63496-A**
Name: **BISCOTTI CHAMOIS MET**
Standard-Nbr.:
Variant: **00**
Year: **2006-2011**
Color-ID: **WH746939**

Solution Information

Line: **ONX2** Created: **26-MAY-10**
Solution-ID **MS4087579** Modified:
Quality: **All Uses**

Solution

Step:	1	Date:	26-MAY-10	Pricegroup: USA A /			Sec No.:99	
Pos#	Base Code	0.5 Pint	1 Pint	1 Quart	2 Quart	1 Gallon	1000 Vol	
1	HB002	153.8	307.5	614.8	1229.7	2459.2	644	
2	HB64L	181.8	363.6	727.0	1454.1	2908.0	750	
3	HB110	198.4	396.7	793.2	1586.6	3173.0	818	
4	HB680	212.4	424.8	849.3	1698.9	3397.6	871	
5	HB175	222.5	445.0	889.7	1779.7	3559.2	908	
6	HB999	227.8	455.6	911.0	1822.3	3644.4	929	
7	HB780	231.2	462.3	924.5	1849.3	3698.4	941	
8	HB203	234.0	467.9	935.8	1871.8	3743.5	953	
9	HB090	244.4	488.7	977.4	1954.9	3909.8	1000	